
WE RECOMMEND 4 CANAPÉS PER PERSON WE RECOMMEND 4 CANAPÉS PER PERSON 
FOR A PRE-DINNER OR PRE-LUNCH RECEPTION.FOR A PRE-DINNER OR PRE-LUNCH RECEPTION.

PLEASE CHOOSE FROM THE OPTIONS BELOW.PLEASE CHOOSE FROM THE OPTIONS BELOW.
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VEGETABLE SPRING ROLL  3.00 VEGETABLE SPRING ROLL  3.00 VV

SPICY TUNA ROLL  3.50SPICY TUNA ROLL  3.50

SALMON & AVOCADO ROLL  3.50SALMON & AVOCADO ROLL  3.50

GOCHUJANG GLAZED FRIED CHICKEN  3.50GOCHUJANG GLAZED FRIED CHICKEN  3.50

TEMPURA PRAWNS  3.50TEMPURA PRAWNS  3.50

CALIFORNIA ROLL  3.50CALIFORNIA ROLL  3.50

TEMPURA AVOCADO  3.50 TEMPURA AVOCADO  3.50 VV

AROMATIC DUCK SPRING ROLLS  3.50AROMATIC DUCK SPRING ROLLS  3.50

AVOCADO & CUCUMBER ROLL  3.50 AVOCADO & CUCUMBER ROLL  3.50 VGVG

TEMPURA ASPARAGUS & SPICY MAYO  3.50 TEMPURA ASPARAGUS & SPICY MAYO  3.50 VV

KIMCHI KAKIAAGE  3.50 KIMCHI KAKIAAGE  3.50 VGVG

YELLOWTAIL NIGIRI WASABI SALSA  4.00YELLOWTAIL NIGIRI WASABI SALSA  4.00

IMPERIAL CAVIAR I BLINI & CRÈME FRAICHE  4.50IMPERIAL CAVIAR I BLINI & CRÈME FRAICHE  4.50

CHAR SIU PORK BELLY  4.50CHAR SIU PORK BELLY  4.50



B
O

W
L 

FO
O

D
B
O

W
L 

FO
O

D
S
W

EE
T
 C

A
N

A
P
É
S

S
W

EE
T
 C

A
N

A
P
É
S

KERALAN CHICKPEA & SHISHITO PEPPER CURRY  7.00 KERALAN CHICKPEA & SHISHITO PEPPER CURRY  7.00 

MASSAMAN LAMB  7.50 MASSAMAN LAMB  7.50 

WOK FRIED  TOFU & AUBERGINE   7.00 WOK FRIED  TOFU & AUBERGINE   7.00 VGVG

SZECHUAN KING PRAWNS  7.00SZECHUAN KING PRAWNS  7.00

TIGER PRAWN RENDANG  7.50TIGER PRAWN RENDANG  7.50

SALT & PEPPER BEEF  8.00SALT & PEPPER BEEF  8.00

LOBSTER & DUCK FRIED RICE  8.50LOBSTER & DUCK FRIED RICE  8.50

ASSORTED MOCHI  3.50 ASSORTED MOCHI  3.50 VGVG

PASSIONFRUIT DOUGHNUTS  3.50 PASSIONFRUIT DOUGHNUTS  3.50 VV

COCONUT PANNA COTTA  3.50 COCONUT PANNA COTTA  3.50 VGVG

WHITE CHOCOLATE & YUZU CHEESECAKE  3.50	  WHITE CHOCOLATE & YUZU CHEESECAKE  3.50	  VV


